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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 RAJANI R RADHAMANIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

PK NAGAR 184, 
PUTHIYA VEEDU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

2 06/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH L LALJILAL  (FTHR) THADATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VIDHYA NAGAR 40, 
KARICODE, T K M C 
P O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

3 06/01/2026 SEBASTIAN  IVEN IVEN (FTHR) EDAYILA VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLOOR 

NAGAR, KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR    P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

4 06/01/2026 MOHANAN  PILLAI MADHAVAN  PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPLAVIL, 
NJARACKAL, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
PERINAD P O, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 NEZIA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

6 06/01/2026 RAHIANATH A RAFI (HSBN) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

CONTONMENT 
NORTH, KOLLAM, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  

7 06/01/2026 ALMINA M MUJEEB T K (FTHR) U M K HOUSE, 
NAVAJYOTHI 
NAGAR 112, 

KADAPPAKADA, 
KADAPPAKADA, 
691008, KOLLAM

  

8 06/01/2026 Noushad Abdulrasheed (FTHR) Karuvavila Vadakkathil, 
Prakkulam, 

Thrikkaruva, 
Prakkulam, 691602, 

Kollam

  

9 06/01/2026 SARA BEEVI MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

23/1483, SEENATH 
MANZIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

10 06/01/2026 JOHN C D DAS (FTHR) CHARANGHAT, 
NEERAVIL PERINAD 

P O, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

11 06/01/2026 PRIYANKA S ANOOP J (HSBN) BETHALAHEM 
KINARUVILA 

VEEDU, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

12 06/01/2026 VINEESHYA 
HAREESH

HAREESH H (FTHR) HARINIVAS, 
MANGAD, MANGAD, 

MANGAD P O, 
691015, KOLLAM

  

13 06/01/2026 NISHAD MON S SALIM (FTHR) NISSA MANZIL, 
AYATHIL NAGAR 

145, KOLLAM, 
AYATHIL P O, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

14 06/01/2026 SHAHUBANATH 
BEEVI 

ABDUL SALIM 
(HSBN)

MAHEEN BAITH, 
THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

15 06/01/2026 ARAVINDHAKSHAN BHARATHAN (FTHR) ASSARY MULACKAL 
VEEDU, KANNIMEL 

CHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

MARUTHADY 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

16 06/01/2026 AMEENA ABDUL 
KHADER 

JUNAID SHAFFY M 
(HSBN)

JASMINE BUNGLOW, 
BEACH SOUTH, 

KOLLAM, 
PALLITHOTTAM P O, 

691006, KOLLAM

  

17 06/01/2026 BABU P SULOCHANA K 
(WIFE)

905 Sooryamangalam, 
Nedumpana, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kundara

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

18 06/01/2026 Sanoob S Shahab (FTHR) St Xevier Colony, 
Thanarakulam, kollam, 
Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

19 06/01/2026 RAHUMA BEEVI MAITHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
MANZIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

20 06/01/2026 SOJA R SOMAN (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 
KUREEPUZHA P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

21 06/01/2026 SASIDHARAN R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) CHITHIRA 
THEKKECHIRA, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

22 06/01/2026 RAISON BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) SURYAMANGALATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

23 06/01/2026 Bilal Muhammad  S Sherafudeen  U (FTHR) Bilal Manzil, 
Erattakada, Kureepuzha 

East, Kollam West, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

24 06/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR S APPUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KAIPPALLI 
THEKKATHIL, 

NEERAVIL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

25 06/01/2026 SABEELA BEEVI  RAHUMA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
MANZIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

26 06/01/2026 NAYANA P ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

KAIPPALLIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

NEERAVIL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

27 06/01/2026 selesteena joseph (HSBN) gladwin villa, NRA-47 
NEELAMTHOTHOTTAM, 

kollam, kacheri p o, 
601013, kollam

  

28 06/01/2026 ALFINA MOHAMED MOHAMED RAZI 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAROTTU 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KADAVOOR, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

29 06/01/2026 YADU KRISHNAN S 
A 

AJITHAKUMARY G 
(MTHR)

SALIN BHAVAN, 
INCHAVILA, 
PANAYAM, 

INCHAVILA, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

30 06/01/2026 MOHAMED NAWFAL P K AHMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

16/1660, BISMI, 
ISLAND NAGAR 58 A, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

31 06/01/2026 PRIYA P ANIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

KAIPPALILTHEKKATHIL, 
NEERAVILA, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD P O, 691601, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

32 06/01/2026 SHAJAHAN ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

FRIJIYA MANZIL, 
NEERAVIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

33 06/01/2026 ANIL GEORGE CLARA (MTHR) ANUGRAHA, 
PEOPLES 

NAGAR-140, NEAR 
FIRE STATION, 

KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 
691001, KOLLAM

  

34 06/01/2026 NEHA SHAFEEK SHAFEEK (FTHR) MOOLAYIL VILAYIL, 
KANJAVELY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

35 06/01/2026 Leisel Vaz L Phillis Vaz (MTHR) Door No: 2177, Lee 
Dale, Thoppilkadavu, 

Kollam West, 
Thirumullavaram, 
691012, Kollam

  

36 06/01/2026 SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI 

VINOD (OTHR) KADAPPAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

SNEHA NAGAR 67, 
KARICODE, TKMC, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

37 06/01/2026 NUJUMA 
MOHAMMED 

NOWFAL 

MOHAMMED 
NOWFAL (HSBN)

16/1660, BISMI, 
ISLAND NAGAR 58 A, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

38 06/01/2026 THASNI S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 7/769, VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

39 06/01/2026 Rosemary Vitus Vitus 
Stephen

Anila Michael Michael 
Sebastian (MTHR)

Shalom Nagar 137, Port 
Kollam, Kollam, 

Pallithottom, 691006, 
Kollam

  

40 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISMAIL MOHAMED NAWFAL 
(FTHR)

16/1660, BISMI, 
ISLAND NAGAR 58 A, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

41 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM 

MOHAMMED 
NAWFAL (FTHR)

16/1660, BISMI, 
ISLAND NAGAR  58 
A, ULIYAKOVIL P O, 

691019, KOLLAM

  

42 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI  
S

SHANAVAS  S (FTHR) MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
MANZIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

43 06/01/2026 NOUSHAD SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

44 06/01/2026 SUNITHA S SHEMEER (FTHR) 06/937 SHINAS 
MANZIL, 

CHERIKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

45 06/01/2026 MUMTHAS A NIZAMUDEEN (HSBN) EDATHUNDIL 
JAYANTHI COLONY, 
KUREEPUZHA P O, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
691601, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

46 06/01/2026 NOUREEN SHAFIQ SHAFIQ (FTHR) MOOLAYIL VILAYIL, 
KANJAVELI, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

47 06/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN  A BUSHRA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

AMEER MANZIL, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

48 06/01/2026 Johnson S Selex (FTHR) Hrudyam, Vaidya Rose 
Garden 20, Kollam, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
Kollam

  

49 06/01/2026 BHADRA LEKSHMI J JAYALAKSHAMI 
(MTHR)

BHARATHAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

KARICODE, TKMC P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

50 06/01/2026 SARANG  G S SUGUNAN K (FTHR) VAYALILKARAVEEDU, 
KADAVOOR, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD P O, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

51 06/01/2026 NASEEMA BASHEER (HSBN) MANNANTAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANKATHUMUKKU, 
KOLLAM WEST, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM 
P O, 691012, KOLLAM

  

52 06/01/2026 AARON K M KURIYAKOSE SAJI 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEMATHASSERIL, 
ASHTAMUDY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
ASHTAMUDY P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

53 06/01/2026 celin raju (HSBN) thoppil purayidam, 
kaikulangara, kollam, 
kacheri p o, 691013, 

kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

54 06/01/2026 Florence J Johnson S (HSBN) Hrudyam, Vaidya Rose 
Garden, Kollam, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
Kollam

  

55 06/01/2026 HUSNA F HASHIR S (HSBN) EDAMARATH, S V 
MARKET, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

56 06/01/2026 VILASINI  L GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

17/1056 
PEREKIZHAKKATHIL 

VAYALIL PUTHEN, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

57 06/01/2026 Abhilash Babu Babu Vinayak Chandji P 
V (FTHR)

Vaisakh, Kandachira, 
Perinad, Perinad, 
691601, Kollam

  

58 06/01/2026 XAVIER LOOKOSE  LOOKOSE (FTHR) KOCHUVILAYIL, 
VADAKEKARA, 
THRIKKARUVA, 
ASHTAMUDI P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

59 06/01/2026 Gopalakrishna Pillai Chandran Pillai (FTHR) Udayam, Payyalakkavu, 
Panmana, Chavara, 

691583, Kollam

  

60 06/01/2026 Soumya Mohan Jayamohanan (FTHR) Devalayam, 
Kureepuzha, 

Thrikkadavoor, 
Kureepuzha, 691601, 

Kollam

  

61 06/01/2026 edison banjamin (FTHR) kadappuram 
purambokku, 

Thangassery, kollam, 
Thangassery p o, 
691007, kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

62 06/01/2026 Asifkhan  n najumunnisa s (MTHR) thazhthuvila vayalil, 
ayathil, ayathil, ayathil, 

691021, kollam

  

63 06/01/2026 Harikrishnan M Muraleedharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Thottumkara Thekkathil, 
Kureepuzha, 

Thrikkadavoor, 
Kureepuzha P O, 
691601, Kollam

  

64 06/01/2026 GEETHU  S ANEESH K NAIR 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEKIZHAKKADATHU 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPUZHA 
KAVANAD P O, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

65 06/01/2026 Aswin Gopal Gopalakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kaleelil Kizhakkathil, 
Uliyakovil, Kollam, 

Uliyakovil P O, 691019, 
Kollam

  

66 06/01/2026 SHAKEENA A ABDULLA (FTHR) NAVEEN NIVAS, 
ANCHALUMMOODU, 

MURUNTHAL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

67 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
JAHFARDEEN 

JAHFARDEEN (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ANDAMUKKOM 
CHINNAKKADA, 

KOLLAM, KOLLAM P 
O, 691001, KOLLAM

  

68 06/01/2026 ABDULLA NABI (FTHR) NAVEEN NIVAS, 
ANCHALUMMOODU, 

MURUNTHAL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

69 06/01/2026 SANDHYA VASANTHA (MTHR) 405, 
CHIRAKKAROTTU 

VEEDU, KADAVOOR, 
PERINAD P O, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

70 06/01/2026 AISHATHU BEEVI ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

A R MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

71 06/01/2026 SEENA ABDULLA (HSBN) NAVEEN NIVAS, 
ANCHALUMMOODU, 

MURUNTHAL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

72 06/01/2026 SALMAN S ABDULLA (FTHR) NAVEEN NIVAS, 
ANCHALUMMOODU, 

MURUNTHAL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

73 06/01/2026 reginald austin andrew austin chipa 
(FTHR)

bishop palace road, 
Thangassery, kollam, 

Thangassery p o, 
691007, kollam

  

74 06/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN E  EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

A R MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

75 06/01/2026 Ramachandran Pillai  R Shylaja  B (WIFE) Aswathy, 
Kannimelchery, 

Mamatha Nagar 74, 
Sakthikulangara, 

Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

76 06/01/2026 ARJUNAN M K K MANI (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

77 06/01/2026 ARUNAV KRISHNA U UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI K (FTHR)

VIJAYA NIVAS, 
KATTAZHIKATHU, 
KAVADIPPURAM 

NAGAR-22, KOLLAM 
EAST, ASRAMOM P 
O, 691002, KOLLAM

  

78 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NAZARUDEEN 

NASARUDHEEN E 
(FTHR)

MARK RESIDENCY, 
MYTHRI NAGAR 11 

A, KOLLAM, 
KADAPPAKKADA P 
O, 691008, KOLLAM

  

79 06/01/2026 SUSAN THOMAS DOLLY THOMAS 
(MTHR)

Chris Dale, Mangad, 
Kollam, Mangad, 
691015, Kollam

  

80 06/01/2026 HIJAZ 
ALIYARUKUNJU 

ABDUL 

A ABDUL RAHIM 
(MTHR)

NJARKKLAZHIKAM, 
THEKKECHERRY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

81 06/01/2026 SHEERIJAN K A S KAMALPASHA 
(FTHR)

48/165 H AND C 
COMPOUND, 

PALLITHOTTAM, 
KOLLAM, 

PALLITHOTTAM, 
691006, KOLLAM

  

82 06/01/2026 ANCHU A LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA (HSBN)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

83 06/01/2026 JASMIN  B BAIJU  (FTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KOLLAM, 
THIRUMULLAVARAM, 

691012, KOLLAM

  

84 06/01/2026 SABEENA M NOUSHAD (HSBN) THENGATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL AL 

AMEEN MANZIL, 
THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

85 06/01/2026 BETTY B NIDHIN M (HSBN) GEETHU BHAVAN, 
SAGARAM NAGAR, 

KOLLAM, TKMC P O, 
691005, KOLLAM

  

86 06/01/2026 AMANUDEEN M MYDEEN BABA 
(FTHR)

40  PARISHAMANZIL, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 

286, KOLLAM 
CORPARATION, 

Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

87 06/01/2026 HAFEES 
MOHAMMED S 

U K SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

HANEENA MANZIL, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

88 06/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
RAWTHER A (FTHR)

NIZAM MANZIL, 
CANT9NMENT 

SOUTH, KOLLAM, 
Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

89 06/01/2026 SANOOJA S AMEER KHAN S 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

90 06/01/2026 SANDHYA V SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) KUTTILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, INCHAVILA, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELI, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

91 06/01/2026 RADHA L ARJUNAN M (HSBN) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

92 06/01/2026 SHIBURAJ B MALU M NAIR (WIFE) LEELA BHAVANAM, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

93 06/01/2026 HANEENASHARAF H SHARAFUDEEN U K 
(FTHR)

HANEENA MANZIL, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

94 06/01/2026 AJMAL M S MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

VELIYIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KUREEPUZHA 
KAVANAD P O, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

95 06/01/2026 ANUPAMA KENSON KENSON THOBIAS 
(FTHR)

KEERTHANAM, 
TANGY NAGAR 2 A, 

THANGASSERY, 
THANGASSERY, 
691007, KOLLAM

  

96 06/01/2026 AMALRAJ R RAJESH  D (FTHR) R A NIVAS, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 

691601, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

97 06/01/2026 SEELIYA SALIM SALIM S (FTHR) 14 C SKYLINE 
MARBELLA 

APPARTMENT, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

KOLLAM, 
KADAPPAKADA, 

691008, kollam

  

98 06/01/2026 SHEMEENA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) KARIKKAL VEEDU, 
NEERAVIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD P O, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

99 06/01/2026 PANOSE RICHARD PANOSE (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHOORAVILA, 

KUREEPUZHA P O, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

100 06/01/2026 Shailaja  B Rachandran Pillai   R 
(HSBN)

Aswathy, Mamatha 
Nagar 74, 

Kannimelcherry, 
Sakthikulangara, 

Kavanand, 691003, 
Kollam

  

101 06/01/2026 jobin edison (FTHR) kadappuram 
purambokku, 

thangassery, kollam, 
thangassery p o, 691007, 

kollam

  

102 06/01/2026 SELMA R RASHEEDABEEVI 
(MTHR)

PANTHAPLAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VRINDHAVAN 
NAGAR 22, KOLLAM, 

KAdappakkada p o, 
691008, kollam
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103 06/01/2026 PARVATHI 
GANGADHARAN 

G BALA 
GANGADHARAN 

PILLAI (FTHR)

KALEELIL VEEDU, 
KERA NAGAR 85, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

104 06/01/2026 SANOOP P K AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, PANAYAM, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

105 06/01/2026 JAYAN KUMAR L LEON (FTHR) JOY VILASAM, 
KARICODE, 

MANGAD, MANGAD 
P O, 691015, KOLLAM

  

106 06/01/2026 MATHAI ABRAHAM C ABRAHAM (FTHR) ITTATHOOR HOUSE, 
AREEPLACHY, 

ANCHAL, 
AREEPLACHY, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

107 06/01/2026 MALLIKA BEEVI A SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
SECULAR NAGAR, 

KARICODU, T K M C 
P O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

108 06/01/2026 MANU M MADHU (FTHR) MANU BHAVANAM, 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

109 06/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) THEKKE 
CHENAVILA, 

KONGAL, 
PARAVOOR P O, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM
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110 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAIZAL  

NASEEMA (MTHR) THEKKEPANDARATHIL 
VEEDU, MANALIL 

NAGAR 
223,KUREEPUZHA, 

KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

111 06/01/2026 ASIN S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
CHAPPETHADAM, 

KARICODE, T K M C 
P O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

112 06/01/2026 NADHRAN KHAN N NIVAS A K (FTHR) KHAN VILLA, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

113 06/01/2026 ANAND S SHAJI (FTHR) PALLIPATTAM 
THODIYIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

114 06/01/2026 SUKUMARAN PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

09/2437 
MANALUVILA, 
MURUNTHAL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

115 06/01/2026 VIJAYA SREE V THULASIDHARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, APOLO 

NAGAR 20, 
KARICODE, TKMC, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

116 06/01/2026 SAHALA BEEGAM S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MELOTTU VEEDU, 
SECULAR NAGAR  

102, KARICODE, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM
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117 06/01/2026 SURESH BABU SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 17/157, CHELLAM, 
SNEHA NAGAR 114, 
ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

118 06/01/2026 Sumayya Mol Sharafudheen (FTHR) S J Manzil, Bhavana 
Nagar 180 B, 

Kadappakkada P O, 
Kadappakkada, 691008, 

Kollam

  

119 06/01/2026 SUDHAMANI SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

17/157, CHELLAM, 
SNEHA NAGAR 114, 
ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

120 06/01/2026 BINDHU K SAJEEV (HSBN) PUTHENVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
ROSE NAGAR 80, 

KARICODE, TKMC, 
691005, KOLLAM

  

121 06/01/2026 Ajmi A Subin  (HSBN) 76,simi 
villa,padinjattakkara, 

padinjattakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, 690524, 
karunagappally

  

122 06/01/2026 Anas  N Aneesa  S (MTHR) N S Manzil, Thoppil 
Nagar - 63, Kollam 

West, Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam

  

123 06/01/2026 R Shibu Rasheed Koya (FTHR) Jannath, Bhavana Nagar 
35, Kadappakkada, 
Kadappakkada P O, 

691008, Kollam

  

124 06/01/2026 SOORAJ S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

17/157, CHELLAM, 
SNEHA NAGAR 114, 
ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM
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125 06/01/2026 Saahil S Ameena (MTHR) Jannath, Bhavana Nagar 
35, Kadappakkada, 
Kadappakkada P O, 

691008, Kollam

  

126 06/01/2026 ARAVIND S SHAJI (FTHR) PALLIPPATTU 
THODIYIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

127 06/01/2026 SREELETHA S SHAJI (HSBN) PALLIPPATTAM 
THODIYIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

128 06/01/2026 MURUKAN B BABU C (FTHR) 19/821, 
MURUKALAYAM, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691601, KOLLAM

  

129 06/01/2026 AMINA SHAJAHAN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

130 06/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR RESHMI R (WIFE) RESHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

131 06/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

5/810 ASIA MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMKUZHI, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

INCHAVILA, 691601, 
KOLLAM
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132 06/01/2026 RESHMI R KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

RESHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

133 06/01/2026 BADARIYA P HAMEED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AZIYA MANZIL, 
ASHTAMUDI, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
ASHTAMUDI P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

134 06/01/2026 ARCHANA  R OMANAKUTTAN 
PILLA S (FTHR)

ARUN BHAVANAM, 
INCHAKKADU, 

SOORANDU SOUTH, 
INCHAKKADU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

135 06/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

M S HOUSE, 
INCHAVILA, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
INCHAVILA, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

136 06/01/2026 shalu s unnikuttanpillai p 
(HSBN)

charuvila puthen veedu, 
ayathil, kollam, kollam, 

691021, kollam

  

137 06/01/2026 NOWSHAD K KHALID (FTHR) THANGALAZHIKAM 
PURAYIDAM, BEACH 

NORTH, KOLLAM 
WEST, 

PALLITHOTTAM, 
691006, KOLLAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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